
Rule 4.34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 $.95/99 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 (as amended) 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

| 05925722 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert fullname (a) CWO Holdings Limited 
Company 

(b) Insert full 1 (b) 

pare ar Kenneth William Touhey 
Insolvency and Recovery Limited 
Chapelworth House, 2nd Floor 
1 Chatsworth Road 
Worthing 
West Sussex 
BN11 1LY 
United Kingdom 

(c) Insert date the Liquidator(s) of the above named Company attaches a Statement of the 
Company's Affairs as at (c) 29" July 2014 

Signed Date 29 July 2014 
v 

eee 

For Official Use 

Presenter’s name, Insolvency and Recovery Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 

reference Chapelworth House, 2nd Floor | 
(fany) 1 Chatsworth Road . 

Worthing 1 

West Sussex 

BN11 1LY 
United Kingdom *AAONTZZE" 

AQT 06/02/2015 #150 
COMPANIES HOUSE _| 



. ‘ 

Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to the Affairs of CWO Holdings Limited 

on the being a date of no more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for Winding Up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated tn this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name are AZO Bug, 2 

Signed SS ‘ 

Signed 

Dated Don Velo, 2» (ob 

\- 

mr, 

Ni 
Signature Date. 24 Jey 



CWO Holdings Limited 

A~- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to Fixed Charge: 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge: 
Shares in John C Lillywhite Ltd 

Deposit for Fees 

Shares tn Cathedral Works Organisation (Chichester) 
Ltd 

4stimated total assets available for Preferential 

Creditors 

a 

Signature. 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

0 8) 

1,100,000 NIL 

9,000 9,000 

850,552 NIL 

9,000 



A1 ~ Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for Preferential Creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential Creditors: 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards Preferential 
Creditors 

Estimated total assets available for Floating Charge Holders 

Debts Secured By Floating Charges 

The Royal Bank of Scotland pic 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after Floating Charges 

Total assets available to Unsecured Creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 

Director 

Employees' Claims 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential 
creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Preference 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards Members 

9,000 

0 

0 

9,000 

9,000 

316,132 
316,132 

(307,132) 

NIL 

9,000 
0 

1,617,232 
(1,626,232) 

£ (1,933,364) 

107,000 
317,500 

(424,500) 

(2,357,864) 

Date. 24163 [Zorg 



All 
+ ENG 

uonesjsiuupy 
0 

00 
O1S‘pS23 

‘xassng 
)sayy 

‘BuIyLOAA 
‘Py 

YUoms}eyD 
| Joo} 

puz 
‘asnoy 

yuomadeud 
‘Tul O/D 

| 
Ul” 

PFT GaIseusIuD) 
OMO 

0 
‘ 

: 
; 

; 
M
H
?
 

oF v6P OLS 
LN 

‘hauing 
‘psoypiing 

‘peoy ayo1g 
| 

J 71 09 8 @PAID 

aimuagag | 00 ZeL‘gLe3 
‘UOpUCT JO AI 

‘JaANIS JAMO! 
00 8zz'ez93 
XASSNS 159M 

Braap OGy 0 
